
Top advocacy organizations: Top advocacy groups have a significant and active 
presence on Twitter and created FCC templates to push their interests.

Website 

language  

“Pay-to-play: Internet stifles innovation.

These practices pose a dire threat to the engine 
of innovation.

The Internet thrives because it is an open and 
free marketplace of ideas.

Big Telecom will create a “pay-to-play” system 
that will unfairly favor large corporate websites.

Battle for the Net: Team Cable vs. Team Internet

If anything is going to slow down the Internet, 
it’s Title II, the mess of outdated and heavy-
handed rules that have been coflated with net 
neutrality.

Organization 

Number of 

followers

232,000

165,000

50,800

8,671

Number of 

tweets*

 

20

0

238

54

Count of

templates

 

84,438

50,844

11,800

N/A**

Pro/Anti

regulation

 

Pro

Pro

Pro

Anti

*Number of tweets from Aug. 18 to Sept. 17, 2014 containing #netneutrality, net neutrality, #openinternet or Open Internet

**TechFreedom’s template was launched after the 1.1M comments were collected

20


