

**Top advocacy organizations:** Top advocacy groups have a significant and active presence on Twitter and created FCC templates to push their interests.

Organization	Number of followers	Number of tweets*	Count of templates	Pro/Anti regulation	Website language
E	232,000	20	84,438	Pro	"Pay-to-play: Internet stifles innovation.  These practices pose a dire threat to the engine of innovation.
DAILY	165,000	0	50,844	Pro	The Internet thrives because it is an open and free marketplace of ideas.  Big Telecom will create a "pay-to-play" system that will unfairly favor large corporate websites.
FFTF	50,800	238	11,800	Pro	Battle for the Net: Team Cable vs. Team Internet
TECH	8,671	54	N/A**	Anti	If anything is going to slow down the Internet, it's Title II, the mess of outdated and heavy-handed rules that have been coflated with net neutrality.

<sup>\*</sup>Number of tweets from Aug. 18 to Sept. 17, 2014 containing #netneutrality, net neutrality, #openinternet or Open Internet

<sup>\*\*</sup>TechFreedom's template was launched after the 1.1M comments were collected